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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p

A

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: Motilal Nehru National In...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx 1/8



24/08/2023,09:56

CSAB

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Academic Program Name

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type
HS OPEN
HS OBC-
NCL
oS EWS
oS OBC-
NCL
HS OPEN
HS EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

32425

43681

42193

46635

22369

24181

Rank

32425

43681

42193

48545

22398

24181
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Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

24858

29433

27646

32035

27676

32524

33820

25383

29433

27646

32461

27734

32524

33820
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Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

HS

CSAB

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

29376

37282

63406

4840

6602

9033

11333

30068

38181

63406

4908

7216

9033

11333
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Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

HS

HS

0OsS

(ON)

0S

HS

OS

CSAB

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

22022

16964

15880

21080

32663

15223

67129

22022

16964

15993

21080

32663

15223

67129
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Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Engineering and
Computational Mechanics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

CSAB

EWS

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

18191

22184

24955

41316

29464

22830

36965

18191

22184

24955

41316

29464

24502

36965
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Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

CSAB

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

25440

28428

49714

117768

35709

40437

42317

27850

29926

49714

117768

35709

40437

42317
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Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru
National Institute of
Technology
Allahabad

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

CSAB

HS SC

(0N EWS

(ON) OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral 151839

Gender-Neutral 40321

Female-only 70949
(including
Supernumerary)

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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Digital India

Power To Empower

151839

40321

70949
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