24/08/2023, 09:56 CSAB



Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

	Special Round:	2
	Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech
	Institute Name:	Motilal Nehru National In
,	Academic Program:	ALL
		Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

CSAB 24/08/2023, 09:56

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
 b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32425	32425
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	43681	43681
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	42193	42193
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	46635	48545
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22369	22398
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24181	24181

Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24858	25383
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29433	29433
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27646	27646
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	32035	32461
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27676	27734
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32524	32524
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	33820	33820

Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29376	30068
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	37282	38181
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63406	63406
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4840	4908
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6602	7216
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9033	9033
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11333	11333

Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22022	22022
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16964	16964
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15880	15993
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	21080	21080
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32663	32663
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15223	15223
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	67129	67129

Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	18191	18191
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22184	22184
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24955	24955
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41316	41316
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	29464	29464
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22830	24502
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36965	36965

Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	25440	27850
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	28428	29926
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49714	49714
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	117768	117768
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35709	35709
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40437	40437
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	42317	42317

Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	151839	151839
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40321	40321
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70949	70949

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





